ART. B06SC6
FRESE ROTATIVE A TAGLIO SINGOLO

D1

L1

D2

L2

Dimensioni imballo
Peso lordo

Codice EAN

N

€13,00

L1

o

D1

L2

96 mm

16 mm

6 mm

61 mm

17x95x 17 hmm
0,02 kg
8012667356491

@ Scatola
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Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA

fervi.com




